Notification No-

468/2023

¥ Sanjay Gandhi Smriti Govt. P.G. Autonomous College, Sidhi (M.P.)

B.A. I'' Examination - 2022
EX (Old Course) siferar areziz

Time: 02.00 p.m. TO 05.00 P.M.

(Time Table)

Date Day Subject Paper
27-01-2023 | Friday | Foundation Course - Hindi Language & Moral Value I
28-01-2023 | Saturday | Foundation Course - English Language 1
30-01-2023 | Monday | Foundation Course - Development of Entreprencurship | 1
01-02-2023 | Wednesday | Hindi Literature I
06-02-2023 | Monday | Hindi Literature Il
07-02-2023 | Tuesday | English Literature / Economics [
09-02-2023 | Thursday | English Literature / Economics 11
10-02-2023 Friday Political Science Ji
11-02-2023 | Saturday | Political Science I1
13-02-2023 | Monday | History I
14-02-2023 | Tuesday | History II
15-02-2023 | Wednesday | Geography I
16-02-2023 | Thursday | Geography I1
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4 Sanjay Gandhi Smriti Govt. P.G.

Notification No- 46872023

B.Sc. I'' Examination - 2022
EX (Old Course) sifarar 3@
Time: 02.00 p.M. TO 05.00 P.M.

Autonomous College, Sidhi (M.P.)
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(Time Table)
N | oo M Wt o
B | by | Subiig Paper
27-01-2023 |  Friday Foundation Course - Hindi Language & Moral Value [
28-01-2023 | Saturday | Foundation Course - English Language I
30-01-2023 | Monday | Foundation Course - Development of Entrepreneurship Il
01-02-2023 | Wednesday | Chemistry / Computer I
06-02-2023 | Monday | Chemistry / Computer 11
07-02-2023 | Tuesday | Chemistry 11
09-02-2023 | Thursday | Math/Botany I
10-02-2023 Friday Math / Botany 11
11-02-2023 | Saturday | Math Il
Zoology I
13-02-2023 | Monday | Zoology I1
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